
myPaysafe Account Fee Schedule 

Paysafe Prepaid Services Limited, 3rd floor Kilmore House, Spencer Dock, Dublin 1, D01 YE64, Ireland 

Name of the account provider:  
Paysafe Prepaid Services Limited

Account name:  
myPaysafe Account

Date:  
04/2023

•	 This document informs you about the fees for using the main services linked to the 
myPaysafe Account.

•	 A glossary of the terms used in this document is available free of charge.

Account Management Price

myPaysafe Account Start 

Account management fee – at least three payment transactions monthly

Account management fee – no minimum transactions required.

The account management fees are debited automatically from your account every month.

The Start Plan includes the provision of a virtual debit Mastercard, the use of an IBAN in 
EUR, customer support and such other features as may be listed on the App or the Website 
from time to time. 

EUR 0

EUR 1

 

myPaysafe Account Plus 

Your account management fees are debited automatically from your account every year.

The Plus Plan includes the provision of a physical debit Mastercard, the use of an IBAN in 
EUR, customer support and such other features as may be listed on the App or the Website 
from time to time. 

The Plus plan includes an unlimited number of outgoing payment transactions (incl. card 
payments) without charging an additional transaction fee.

EUR 36

Transfers & Debits Start Plan Plus Plan

Payment Transfers received from EEA states and Switzerland in EUR Free Free

Legitimate refusal to execute a transfer order Free Free



myPaysafe Account Fee Schedule 

Paysafe Prepaid Services Limited, 3rd floor Kilmore House, Spencer Dock, Dublin 1, D01 YE64, Ireland 

Loading Fees Start Plan Plus Plan

Loading with paysafecard 5% 3.5%

Loading with Paysafe:cash 1.5% 1.5%

Transaction and Withdrawal Fees Start Plan Plus Plan

Transaction Fee per outgoing SEPA Transfer and
Mastercard Card payment EUR 0.10 FREE

FX markup on non-Euro Mastercard payments  2% 1%

ATM withdrawals % fee N/A 2% , minimum 
EUR 2

FX markup on non-Euro Mastercard ATM withdrawals  N/A 1%

Other Fees Start Plan Plus Plan

Ordering a replacement debit Mastercard  N/A EUR 5 

Express delivery of a replacement debit Mastercard incl. card
Express delivery: approx. 1-3 business days.

 N/A EUR 20

Stamp tax duty (applies to Irish customers only) 
If resident in Ireland and signed up for Paysafe Account Plus in-
cluding a free Mastercard, an additional tax for cash withdrawals in 
Ireland is incurred. Every year we debit this amount retrospectively 
from your Paysafe Account for the preceding year. 

 N/A
0.12 € per ATM 
withdrawal, 
max. EUR 5/year


